Monthly Executed Timetable — March 2019 (1 MBBS 2018 Batch)

Gross Anatomy, Histology, Embryology & Genetics Lectures

Gross Anatomy: A- Batch- Dr. N. Y. Kamdi/ Dr. K. P. Wankhede
B- Batch- Dr. K. S. Nemade/ Dr. S. P. Sonare

Histology: A- Batch- Dr. A. M. Wahane
B- Batch- Dr. M. Y. Dofe
Embryology: A- Batch- Dr. S. A. Talokar
B- Batch- Dr. H. V. Ambade
Date Day Time Topic (Type of Lecture)
01/03/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Suprarenal Gland (Gross Anatomy)
02/03/2019 Saturday 10-11 AM | Female Reproductive System-II (Uterus Umbilical cord) (Histology)
02/03/2019 Saturday 11-12 AM Development of Male Genital System-II (Embryology)
06/03/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Development of Diaphragm (Embryology)
08/03/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Diaphragm (Gross Anatomy)
11/03/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Placenta, Mammary Gland (Histology)
11/03/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Urinary bladder (Gross Anatomy)
13/03/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Human chromosome & Chromosomal analysis (Genetics)
15/03/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Uterus (Gross Anatomy)
16/03/2019 Saturday 10-11 AM Chromosomal disorders (Genetics)
16/03/2019 Saturday 11-12 AM Barr Body (Genetics)
18/03/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Modes of Inheritance (Genetics)
18/03/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Rectum and anal canal (Gross Anatomy)
20/03/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Prenatal diagnosis & Genetic Counseling. (Genetics)

Note:- Holiday- 1) Mahashivratri — 04/03/2019 2) Holi — 21/03/2019 3) Prelim Exam — 25/03/2019 — 11/04/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — March 2019 (1** MBBS 2018 Batch)
Lecture Cum Demonstration (L.CD)

A1l Batch: Dr. S. D. Kashyap
A2 Batch: Dr. S. B. Parchake
B1 Batch: Dr. S. W. Shembekar

B2 Batch: Dr. D. M. Jaiswal

Date Day Time Topic
02/03/201 | Saturday | 09-10 AM Ureter
05/02/201 Tuesday | 02-03 AM Abdominal aorta and IVC
07/02/201 Thursday | 02-03 AM Bony pelvis
12/02/201 Tuesday | 02-03 AM Prostate
14/02/201 Thursday | 02-03 AM Perineal pouches
16/02/201 Saturday | 09-10 AM Ischeorectal fossa
19/02/201 Tuesday | 02-03 AM Surface and radiological anatomy
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Note:- Holiday- 1) Mahashivratri — 04/03/2019 2) Holi — 21/03/2019 3) Prelim Exam — 25/03/2019 — 11/04/2019



Monthly Executed Timetable — March 2019 (1** MBBS 2018 Batch)

Dissection

A Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. S. Nemade, Dr. S. P. Sonare, Dr. S. D. Kashyap,
Dr. S. B. Parchake

B Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. P. Wankhede, Dr. S. A. Talokar, Dr. S. W. Shembekar,

Dr. D. M. Jaiswal.

Date Day Time Topic
01/03/2019 Friday 11-01 PM Diaphragm and posterior abdominal wall
05/03/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM
06/03/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Pelvis and perineum
07/03/2019 | Thursday | 03-05PM
08/03/2019 Friday 11-01 PM
11/03/2019 | Monday | 11-01 PM
12/03/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM ..

Pelvic viscera
13/03/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM
14/03/2019 | Thursday | 03-05 PM
15/03/2019 Friday 11-01 PM
18/03/2019 | Monday | 11-01 PM
19/03/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM
20/03/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Pelvic wall and joints
22/03/2019 Friday 11-01 PM

Note:- Holiday- 1) Mahashivratri — 04/03/2019 2) Holi — 21/03/2019 3) Prelim Exam — 25/03/2019 — 11/04/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — March 2019 (1 MBBS 2018 Batch)

Histology Practical

Day Batch Name of Batch Teacher Name of other Teachers for Histology Practical
Monday Al Dr. S. D. Kashyap Dr. A. M. Wahane,
Tuesday A2 Dr. S. B. Parchake DrT. D. Golghate
Dr. M. Y. Dofe,

Wed;lesda B1 Dr. S. W. Shembekar Dr. H. V. Ambade,

Thursday B2 Dr. D. M. Jaiswal Dr. A. B. Kaore

Date Topic

05/03/2019 to 08/03/2019 Male Reproductive system — II (Vas deference, Prostate, Seminal vesicle )
11/03/2019 to 14/03/2019 Female Reproductive system - I (Ovary, uterine tube)
18/03/2019 to 22/03/2019 | Female Reproductive System-II (Uterus Umbilical cord, Placenta & Mammary Gland)

Note:- Holiday- 1) Mahashivratri — 04/03/2019 2) Holi — 21/03/2019 3) Prelim Exam — 25/03/2019 — 11/04/2019



